Position Other Positions Held

Dir Of Info Tech

Info Technology Officer

Tech System Supervisor

Sr. Network Support Analyst

Sr. Network Support Analyst

Sr. Systems Analyst

Program Manager ll|

Network Support Services Supv

Tech System Supervisor

Sr. Systems Analyst

Gis Supervisor

Sr. Systems Analyst

Sr. Systems Analyst

Sr. Systems Analyst

Sr. Systems Analyst

Sr. Gis Analyst

Sr. Gis Analyst

City

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Department Total Wages

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$155,744

$126,575

$99,975

$96,852

$95,069

$93,920

$93,892

$93,770

$92,837

$91,324

$91,127

$89,220

$88,256

$87,792

$86,057

$84,541

$83,538

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,065

$38,628

$33,174

$29,648

$29,426

$30,784

$32,051

$31.896

$33,171

$30,547

$32,951

$30,547

$30,547

$30,784

$30,784

$30,634

$30,634



Sr. Systems Analyst

Sr. Network Support Analyst

Sr. Systems Analyst

Systems Analyst Il

Network Support Analyst ||

Sr. Gis Specialist

Tech Project Coordinator

Tech Support Spec Il

Tech Support Spec Il

Tech Support Spec |l

Tech Support Spec Il

Systems Analyst |

Tech Support Spec Il

Project Manager |l

Office Spec

Tech Support Spec Il

Office Assistant Il

Exec Assistant

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$83,383

$81,331

$80,141

$73,880

$73,485

$72,814

$66,242

$64,546

$64,307

$64,068

$63,613

$63,123

$62,870

$55.716

$50,739

$50,224

$42,886

$38,274

$30,784

$29,426

$28,352

$27,588

$26,642

$27,430

$26,003

$25,330

$25,565

$25,392

$25,392

$25,356

$25,392

$24,541

$23,324

$22,388

$21,023

$16,764



Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Tech Support Spec Il

Tech Support Spec Il

Tech Support Spec Il

Tech Support Spec Il

Tech Support Spec Il

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Stockton

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

Information
Technology

$36,330

$30,167

$24,001

$17,632

$14,768

$13,762

$8,348

$8,344

$8,075

$0

$0

$8,565

$4,913

$4,695

$6,200

$3,407

$0

$0



