Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Info Tech		Stockton	Information Technology	\$155,744	\$45,065
Info Technology Officer		Stockton	Information Technology	\$126,575	\$38,628
Tech System Supervisor		Stockton	Information Technology	\$99,975	\$33,174
Sr. Network Support Analyst		Stockton	Information Technology	\$96,852	\$29,648
Sr. Network Support Analyst		Stockton	Information Technology	\$95,069	\$29,426
Sr. Systems Analyst		Stockton	Information Technology	\$93,920	\$30,784
Program Manager III		Stockton	Information Technology	\$93,892	\$32,051
Network Support Services Supv		Stockton	Information Technology	\$93,770	\$31,896
Tech System Supervisor		Stockton	Information Technology	\$92,837	\$33,171
Sr. Systems Analyst		Stockton	Information Technology	\$91,324	\$30,547
Gis Supervisor		Stockton	Information Technology	\$91,127	\$32,951
Sr. Systems Analyst		Stockton	Information Technology	\$89,220	\$30,547
Sr. Systems Analyst		Stockton	Information Technology	\$88,256	\$30,547
Sr. Systems Analyst		Stockton	Information Technology	\$87,792	\$30,784
Sr. Systems Analyst		Stockton	Information Technology	\$86,057	\$30,784
Sr. Gis Analyst		Stockton	Information Technology	\$84,541	\$30,634
Sr. Gis Analyst		Stockton	Information Technology	\$83,538	\$30,634

Sr. Systems Analyst	Stockton	Information Technology	\$83,383	\$30,784
Sr. Network Support Analyst	Stockton	Information Technology	\$81,331	\$29,426
Sr. Systems Analyst	Stockton	Information Technology	\$80,141	\$28,352
Systems Analyst II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$73,880	\$27,588
Network Support Analyst II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$73,485	\$26,642
Sr. Gis Specialist	Stockton	Information Technology	\$72,814	\$27,430
Tech Project Coordinator	Stockton	Information Technology	\$66,242	\$26,003
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$64,546	\$25,330
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$64,307	\$25,565
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$64,068	\$25,392
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$63,613	\$25,392
Systems Analyst I	Stockton	Information Technology	\$63,123	\$25,356
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$62,870	\$25,392
Project Manager II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$55,716	\$24,541
Office Spec	Stockton	Information Technology	\$50,739	\$23,324
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$50,224	\$22,388
Office Assistant II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$42,886	\$21,023
Exec Assistant	Stockton	Information Technology	\$38,274	\$16,764

Program Specialist	Stockton	Information Technology	\$36,330	\$0
Program Specialist	Stockton	Information Technology	\$30,167	\$0
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$24,001	\$8,565
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$17,632	\$4,913
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$14,768	\$4,695
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$13,762	\$6,200
Tech Support Spec II	Stockton	Information Technology	\$8,348	\$3,407
Program Specialist	Stockton	Information Technology	\$8,344	\$0
Program Specialist	Stockton	Information Technology	\$8,075	\$0